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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Jean OOMS
hamok

Omloop : H:Zwart kort

Afstand : 3400m

Tijd : 1:07:29 (19'51"/km)

00:04:05
00:05:43
00:02:34
00:13:51
00:03:49
00:03:26
00:02:58
00:03:08
00:03:52
00:03:18
00:02:10
00:07:41
00:02:49
00:02:13
15. BEEEN 00:05:52

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:09:48
00:12:22
00:26:13
00:30:02
00:33:28
00:36:26
00:39:34
00:43:26
00:46:44
00:48:54
00:56:35
00:59:24
01:01:37
01:07:29

Regionale
Merodes Bossen & Kruiskensberg 4.2.2024
TROL

22/25 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Daan COOLS 0:28:17
2. Pierre WILLEMS 0:33:11
3. Dolf LEPPENS 0:36:53

184m 22'12"/km
239m 23'55"/km
119m 21'34"/km
793m 17'28"/km
169m 22'35"/km
160m 21'27"/km
160m 18'33"/km
192m 16'19"/km
114m 33'55"/km
171m 19'18"/km
130m 16'40"/km
361m 21'17"/km
202m 13'57"/km
130m 17'03"/km
239m 24'33"/km
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